NOME

SULEMY COSTA DA SILVA
RIVIA BEATRIZ DE MELO
CONCEICAQ BERNARDINO DE LIMA
EDILENE TEIXEIRA
EMANUELLA GUEDES DOS SANTOS
HOSANA LIMA DO NASCIMENTO
DANIELLA SOUZA SILVA
SAMIA GOMES MARTINS
MARIA AUXILIADORA ALMEIDA
TATIANA DE LIMA SOUZA
ALANA PATRICIA COSTA
DAISY DANTAS
ANIELLE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA PAULA DIAS DE PAIVA
LIZIANNE RAMALHO TAVARES
ELIDAIANE VIEIRA DUARTE
KALIEANE VENANCIO DA SILVA
SAYONARA BENEDITO DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
MARIA LUIZA SOARES DIAS
MARIA ALDEMARIA DA SILVA
VANUSA MARIA DE SOUSA SILVA
QUENIA GOMES DA SILVA
EMICARLA LIMA DANTAS DE AZEVEDO
KARLA CHRISTIANE DE LIMA SILVA
PATRICIA KAROLINE DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
LETICIA ALVES DE SOUZA XAVIER
DAGMAR DE LIMA TORRES
NADIA VITURINO DE SOUZA

CRESS

5573
5574
5575
5576
5577
5578
5579
5580
5583
5584
5585
5586
5587
5593
5595
5597
5599
5600
5601
5602
5603
5604
5605
5606
5611
5614
5615
5616




